
LaSalle Academy

Staff Email List

Last Name First Name Grade/Subject Email Address

Allen Lori 6th Grade lallen@sb.school

Baumgartner Cindi 8th Language Arts cbaumgartner@sb.school

Beltran Paul Bilingual Specialist pbeltran@sb.school

Bemisderfer Griffin 7/8 Spanish gbemisderfer@sb.school

Bennett Carlos 7th Social Studies cbennett2@sb.school

Betzer Cory Health/PE cbetzer@sb.school

Bowyer Timothy Tech Lab tbowyer@sb.school

Byers Matthew 7/8 Social Studies mbyers@sb.school

Chan Barry 8th Math bchan@sb.school

Clark Katie 7th Language Arts kwclark@sb.school

Columbus Karl 7th/8th Math/Permanent Sub kcolumbus@sb.school

Congdon Julie 5th Grade jcongdon@sb.school

Donnelly Michael 5/6 Spanish/Permanent Sub mdonnelly@sb.school

Doyle Colleen PE cdoyle@sb.school

Druyos Geriann PE gdruyos@sb.school

Druyos Mark Band mdruyos@sb.school

Dyer Shona Special Ed Para sdyer@sb.school

Eby Jennifer Special Ed jeby@sb.school

Ehmer Melinda Principal mehmer@sb.school

Eller Jameson 8th Social Studies jeller@sb.school

Frame Stephanie Psychologist sframe@sb.school

Freitag Denise Special Ed Para dfreitag@sb.school

Gergely Bill Student Advocate mgergely@sb.school

Gillis Angela Speech Pathologist agillis@sb.school

Graham Constance 5th Grade cgraham@sb.school

Greenlee Jennifer 5th Grade jgreenlee@sb.school

Groves Brandon Assistant Principal bgroves@sb.school

Hannaford Kelsey Special Ed Para khannaford@sb.school

Hawkins Grayling Orchestra ghawkins@sb.school

Heim Matthew Engineer mheim@sb.school

Hostetler Stephanie Careers shostetler@sb.school

Howkins Mark Technology/Careers mhowkins@sb.school

Hundt Heather 6th Grade hhundt@sb.school

Hurt James Security jhurt2@sb.school

Johns Toni 5th Grade tjohns@sb.school

Johnson Melissa 5th Grade mjohnson@sb.school
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King Courtney 5th Grade cking@sb.school

King Becki Principal's Secretary rebeccaking@sb.school

Kronk Kim Librarian kkronk@sb.school

Kytta Michelle 7th Math mkytta@sb.school

Lee Karen Health karenlee@sb.school

Liddell Jennifer Attendance Secretary jliddell@sb.school

Lotridge AnnMarie 5th Grade alotridge@sb.school

Lunford Lola Special Ed Para llunford@sb.school

Miller Jerry 6th Grade jmiller2@sb.school

Modlin Stephanie 5th Grade smodlin@sb.school

Murdock Ashley 7/8 Language Arts amurdock@sb.school

Nimon Heather 8th Science hnimon@sb.school

Nolan-Fraze Shirley Hearing snolan-fraze@sb.school

Odle Britton SRO bodle@southbendin.gov

O'Malley Michelle 7/8 Spanish momalley@sb.school

Overmyer Pam Social Worker povermyer@sb.school

Paczesny Judy Special Ed Para jpaczesny@sb.school

Peterson Matt 6th Grade mpeterson2@sb.school

Rockstroh Kelsey Nurse kteske@sb.school

Ryder Nancy Art nryder@sb.school

Samora Mary 6th Grade msamora@sb.school

Scott Melissa 6th Grade mscott2@sb.school

Siler Carla 6th Grade csiler@sb.school

Sipes Andrew 6th Grade asipes@sb.school

Sipes Kimberly 7/8 Spanish ksipes@sb.school

Stauffer Valerie Special Ed vstauffer@sb.school

Urban Lynn 7/8 Science lurban@sb.school

Valentiny Nick Engineer avalentiny@sb.school

Vukmirovich Dan Choir dvukmirovich@sb.school

Walker Susan Band swalker1@sb.school

Williams Carrie Cafeteria Manager cwilliams3@sb.school

Williams George ISS gwilliams@sb.school
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